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All 

(97.18%)

26 (2.82%)
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Status
Closed
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19 (2.24%)
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Closed

Open

Total Entries

923
Complaints

848
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Created
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569 (67.1%)

(32.9%)
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Late

18 (72%)

(28%)
7

OnTime
On Time

Late
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35

(97.14%)

1 (2.86%)

34

Status
Closed

Open

(57.14%)

(42.8…)

20

15
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Late

(66.52%)

(33.48%)

614

309

OnTime
On Time

Late
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Environmental Health

Riverside Ice and Leisure Centre
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27
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8

9

5
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1

3

2

2

1

2
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55
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37

37

30

26

24

14

8

7

74

48

44

41

24

13
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On Time Late

Total Entries

536

Compliments

25

Comments

35

Complaints

848

MP Enquiry

15


